A grupa

	Komanda
	
	
	
	
	Punkti


	Vieta

	Olainfarm/

Silvanols
	
	2
19:15
	1
20:24
	2
17:8
	  5 (0)
	2

	Grindeks
	1
15:19
	
	2
26:12
	2
34:12
	5(+10)
	1

	Benu aptieka
	2
24:20
	1
12:26
	
	2
23:21
	5(-10)
	3

	LFB apvienotā komanda
	1
8:17
	1
12:34
	1
21:23
	
	3
	4


B grupa

	Komanda
	
	
	
	
	
	Punkti


	Vieta

	Latvijas aptieka
	
	2
37:12
	2
35:9
	1
20:24
	2
45:19
	7
	2

	TEVA
	1
12:37
	
	2
24:13
	1
24:35
	2
16:15
	6
	3

	Farmācijas studenti 

(RSU un LU)
	1
9:35
	1
13:24
	
	1
20:34
	1
17:23
	4
	5

	Barkavas aptieka
	2
24:20
	2
35:24
	2
34:20
	
	2
31:14
	8
	1

	Kalceks
	1
19:45
	1
15:16
	2
23:17
	1
14:31
	
	5
	4


     Vecmeistaru turnīrs
	Komanda
	
	
	Punkti
	Vieta

	Olainfarm

(Daugavas kreisais krasts)
	
	2
33:15
	2
	1

	Mana Aptieka (Daugavas labais krasts)

	1
15:33
	
	1
	2


